
02/17/2018 Sat 8:00 AM Track, Girls Varsity Sprint Showcase WabashA

02/24/2018 Sat 10:00 AM Track, Girls Varsity Western Indoor Classic II DePauwA

03/02/2018 Fri 5:30 PM Track, Girls Varsity HRS Whiteland Qualifier University of IndianapolisA

03/03/2018 Sat 11:00 AM Track, Girls Varsity MIC Indoor Meet-HRS
Qualifier

DePauw UniversityA

03/07/2018 Wed 6:00 PM Track, Girls Varsity Bloomington North Indiana UniversityA

03/14/2018 Wed 6:00 PM Track, Girls Varsity HRS Qualifier Univeristy of IndianapolisA

03/16/2018 Fri 6:30 PM Track, Girls Varsity HSR Qualifier DePauwA

03/21/2018 Wed 5:30 PM Track, Girls Varsity North Central/HSE North CentralA

03/24/2018 Sat 2:00 PM Track, Girls Varsity Hoosier State Relays
Finals

Indiana UniversityA

04/03/2018 Tue 5:30 PM Track, Girls Varsity & JV Lawrence North Lawrence NorthA

04/06/2018 Fri 6:00 PM Track, Girls Varsity Jeffersonville Inferno JeffersonvilleA

04/07/2018 Sat 11:00 AM Track, Girls Varsity Jeffersonville Inferno JeffersonvilleA

04/12/2018 Thu 5:30 PM Track, Girls Varsity & JV Emerging Elite Warren CentralH

04/14/2018 Sat 10:00 AM Track, Girls Varsity HSE Royal Relays Hamilton SoutheasternA

04/17/2018 Tue 5:30 PM Track, Girls Varsity Carmel Warren CentralH

04/21/2018 Sat 10:00 AM Track, Girls Varsity Southport Relays SouthportA

04/24/2018 Tue 5:30 PM Track, Girls Varsity & JV Ben Davis Ben DavisA

04/25/2018 Wed 5:00 PM Track, Middle School Middle School Track
Jamboree

Warren CentralA

04/27/2018 Fri 6:00 PM Track, Girls Varsity MIC Track Meet Warren CentralH

05/01/2018 Tue 5:30 PM Track, Girls Varsity & JV Pike PikeA

05/03/2018 Thu 5:30 PM Track, Girls Varsity Warren Relays Warren CentralH

05/05/2018 Sat 9:00 AM Track, Girls Freshman County Franklin CentralA

05/08/2018 Tue 5:30 PM Track, Girls Varsity County North CentralA

05/15/2018 Tue 5:30 PM Track, Girls Varsity Sectionals ShelbyvilleA

05/22/2018 Tue 6:00 PM Track, Girls Varsity Regionals ShelbyvilleA

06/01/2018 Fri 3:00 PM Track, Girls Varsity State IU Track ComplexA
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